
AND ST. THOMAS PACKET SERVICE CONTRACT. 9

MILITARY OFFICERS, &c.

STAFF.

RANK oR APPOINTMFNT.

General Officer in Chief Command - - - - -

General Officer - - - - - - - - -

Brigadier General - - - - - - -

Colonel on the Staff - - - - - -

Adjutant or Quartermaster General in India - - - -

Deputy Adjutant or Deputy Quartermaster General - -

Assistant Adjutant or Assistant Quartermaster General - -

Deputy Assistant Adjutant or Deputy Assistant Quartermaster
Gencral - - - - - - - - -

Military Secretary, when a Field Officer or at.the head of his
Department - -

Military Secretary (not being a Field Officer) or Assistant
Military Secretary - - - - - - - -

Aide-de-Camp - - - - - - - - -

Brigade Major - - - - - - - - -

Relative Rank.

Major General

Brigadier f
General - -

Colonel - -

lieutenant
Colonel - -

Mejor - -

DEPARTMENTAL.

Commissary General, Chaplain General to
the Forces - - - - - - t

Inspector Gencral of Hospitals with three
years' service in tlat rank - - - I

Inspector General of Hospitals with less than
three years' service in that rank - -

Deputy Commissary General with five.years'
service in that rank - - - -

Deputy Inspector General of Hospitals with
five years' service in that rank - -

Purveyor in Chief with five years' service in
that.rank - - -

Principal Superintendent of Stores, and Su-
perintendent of Stores with five years'
service in that rank - - - -

First-class Chaplains - - - - -

Deputy Commissary General with less than
five years' service in that- rank - -

Deputy Inspector General of Hospitals with
less than five years' service in that rank -

Superintendent of Stores with less than five
years' service in that rank - - -

Puirveyor in Chief with less than five years'
service in that rank - - - -

Surgeon Major - - - - -

Second-class Chaplains - -

Assistant Comnissary General, first and
second class Barrackmasters, Staff or lRe-
ginental Surgeon, Principal Purveyor,
third casssGhaplains, StaffVeterinary-Sar-
geon - - - - - -

Limit of
Weight

Allowed.

Cwt.
40

36

30

26

36

30

20

36

30

26

20

20

To be -Packed-
so as not to

exceed in
Admeasurement.

Cubicfeet.
200

180

150

130

180

150

130

100

100

70

70

70

150

-180

100

1001


