## MILITARY OFFICERS, &c.

## STAFF.

RANK OR APPOINTMENT.		Limit of Weight Allowed.	To be Packed so as not to exceed in Admeasurement.
		Cwt.	Cubic feet.
General Officer in Chief Command		40	200
General Officer		36	180
Brigadier Gener	al	30	150
Colonel on the S	taff	26	130
Adjutant or Quartermaster General in India		36	180
Deputy Adjutant or Deputy Quartermaster General -		30	150
÷	nt or Assistant Quartermaster General	26	130
Deputy Assistant General -	t Adjutant or Deputy Assistant Quartermaster	20	100
Military Secreta Department	ry, when a Field Officer or at the head of his	.20	100
Military Secreta Military Secre	ry (not being a Field Officer) or Assistant	14	70
Aide-de Camp		14	70
Brigade Major		14	70
Relative Rank.	DEPARTMENTAL.		
Major General	Commissary General, Chaplain General to the Forces Inspector General of Hospitals with three years' service in that rank	36	.180
Brigadier General{	Inspector General of Hospitals with less than three years' service in that rank	30	150
Colonel	<ul> <li>Deputy Commissary General with five years' service in that rank</li> <li>Deputy Inspector General of Hospitals with five years' service in that rank</li> <li>Purveyor in Chief with five years' service in that rank</li> <li>Principal Superintendent of Stores, and Su- perintendent of Stores with five years' service in that rank</li> <li>First-cluss Chaplains</li></ul>	26	-130
Lieutenant - Colonel	Deputy Commissary General with less than five years' service in that rank Deputy Inspector General of Hospitals with less than five years' service in that rank Superintendent of Stores with less than five years' service in that rank Purveyor in Chief with less than five years' service in that rank Surgeon Major Second-class Chaplains	20	100
Major	Assistant Commissary General, first and second class Barrackmasters, Staff or Re- gimental Surgeon, Principal Purveyor, third class Chaplains, Staff Veterinary Sur- geon	20	100:
• •	1 12.		4